
IX Nowosądecki Puchar Lata
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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Furtek Alina Ewa M Katowice 70 85 95 250 78 96 174 424

2 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 75 80 90 245 85 81 166 411

3 Myśliwiec Katarzyna P Nowy Sącz 70 75 75 220 78 90 168 388

4 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 75 60 95 230 63 91 154 384

5 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 70 60 205 79 75 154 359

6 Ćwikło Izabela Magdalena P Kraków 20 30 30 80 52 62 114 194



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Guzik Rafał Andrzej M Nowy Sącz 90 100 100 290 83 96 179 469

2 Pasztaleniec Kamil M Tarnobrzeg 85 100 100 285 84 94 178 463

3 Szczęch Krzysztof M Tarnobrzeg 95 90 85 270 87 97 184 454

4 Brózda Łukasz M Rzeszów 85 85 95 265 91 97 188 453

5 Banasiak Tomasz M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 90 90 260 91 99 190 450

6 Mazur Dawid Gabriel M Kielce 90 90 95 275 84 90 174 449

7 Faber Piotr M Tarnów 85 95 80 260 89 100 189 449

8 Górski Henryk M Tarnobrzeg 80 80 95 255 88 100 188 443

9 Kędzierawski Piotr M Chełm 85 85 100 270 77 94 171 441

10 Kęski Adam M Tarnów 80 90 90 260 81 96 177 437

11 Banaś Robert M Bielsko Biała 95 85 85 265 71 98 169 434

12 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 75 90 90 255 82 95 177 432

13 Otulak Wojciech M Rzeszów 75 85 85 245 87 99 186 431

14 Kluska Piotr M Krosno 60 90 90 240 90 100 190 430

15 Hołodniak Ireneusz M Krosno 90 75 80 245 86 98 184 429

16 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 85 80 95 260 68 100 168 428

17 Bocian Grzegorz M Przemyśl 85 90 95 270 63 93 156 426

18 Furtek Alina Ewa M Katowice 70 85 95 250 78 96 174 424

19 Gawlik Rafał M Kielce 85 85 85 255 73 95 168 423

20 Kędzierawski Paweł M Chełm 80 75 90 245 80 96 176 421



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Strzelczyk Paweł Tomasz M Konin 70 85 85 240 95 86 181 421

22 Nowak Tadeusz M Tarnów 85 85 75 245 81 94 175 420

23 Szaro Janusz M Rzeszów 85 95 70 250 72 96 168 418

24 Knurowski Paweł M Nowy Sącz 80 75 95 250 70 98 168 418

25 Adaszewski Marcin M Lublin 65 95 80 240 80 97 177 417

26 Makuch Mariusz Tomasz M Kielce 75 80 95 250 69 97 166 416

27 Szaro Wiesław M Rzeszów 65 85 90 240 81 93 174 414

28 Tomczyk Marcin M Bielsko Biała 90 60 85 235 82 96 178 413

29 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 75 80 90 245 85 81 166 411

30 Kuta Tomasz M Tarnów 90 75 65 230 80 99 179 409

31 Powroźnik Bogdan M Przemyśl 80 80 75 235 80 92 172 407

32 Szczęch Konrad M Tarnobrzeg 70 90 75 235 72 100 172 407

33 Kosman Łukasz M Tarnów 85 80 80 245 66 93 159 404

34 Wójs Krzysztof Janusz M Nowy Sącz 80 85 70 235 72 97 169 404

35 Zawirski Tomasz M Przemyśl 90 70 90 250 61 90 151 401

36 Zbrożek Piotr Władysław M Przemyśl 50 100 90 240 65 95 160 400

37 Niebieszczański Hubert M Przemyśl 80 65 90 235 77 88 165 400

38 Guzik Andrzej Jan M Nowy Sącz 80 75 90 245 68 83 151 396

39 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 70 95 230 85 78 163 393

40 Laprus Marcin M Kielce 65 80 90 235 56 98 154 389

41 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 75 60 95 230 63 91 154 384

42 Gębala Marek M Tarnów 85 65 85 235 43 97 140 375



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Sobesto Piotr M Kraków 55 65 85 205 70 97 167 372

44 Powroźnik Piotr M Przemyśl 55 75 80 210 80 80 160 370

45 Widomski Piotr Antoni M Nowy Sącz 70 60 85 215 77 76 153 368

46 Krupa Kazimierz M Tarnobrzeg 80 70 60 210 44 97 141 351

47 Jaskierski Robert Kazimierz M Nowy Sącz 40 65 50 155 78 92 170 325

48 Kuszlik Andrzej, Jakub M Nowy Sącz 60 70 60 190 57 73 130 320



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Szczotka Rafał P Bielsko Biała 90 100 80 270 88 91 179 449

2 Fałowski Hubert Marcin P Nowy Sącz 85 95 85 265 69 88 157 422

3 Peściński Dariusz P Ciechanów 80 85 70 235 82 97 179 414

4 Kmak Grzegorz Marian P Nowy Sącz 80 80 70 230 82 98 180 410

5 Kasino Grzegorz P Nowy Sącz 80 95 70 245 69 93 162 407

6 Kowalczyk Sebastian Władysław P Nowy Sącz 70 95 80 245 67 93 160 405

7 Szarowicz Bartłomiej Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 65 70 85 220 90 92 182 402

8 Dąbrowski Piotr P Przemyśl 70 75 80 225 81 95 176 401

9 Kalinowski Hubert P Nowy Sącz 70 80 80 230 80 85 165 395

10 Górnicki Kacper Piotr P Nowy Sącz 70 85 75 230 70 93 163 393

11 Janik Marcin Rafał P Nowy Sącz 80 55 90 225 88 79 167 392

12 Bieszczad Bronisław P Krosno 60 80 95 235 71 85 156 391

13 Widomski Sławomir Roman P Nowy Sącz 60 75 95 230 67 94 161 391

14 Kluska Hubert P Krosno 50 85 80 215 84 91 175 390

15 Jasik Jacek P Lublin 75 70 90 235 68 85 153 388

16 Myśliwiec Katarzyna P Nowy Sącz 70 75 75 220 78 90 168 388

17 Hejmo Jacek P Nowy Sącz 70 65 95 230 70 84 154 384

18 Skałoń Maciej P Tarnów 75 75 50 200 80 91 171 371

19 Krok Janusz Jacek P Nowy Sącz 65 70 85 220 72 76 148 368

20 Prędki Grzegorz P Nowy Sącz 45 80 85 210 75 80 155 365



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Siembida Arkadiusz P Tarnobrzeg 75 90 75 240 63 59 122 362

22 Szyszka Hubert P Nowy Sącz 70 70 50 190 76 96 172 362

23 Cyrwus Tomasz Wojciech P Nowy Sącz 65 60 70 195 69 97 166 361

24 Płaza Bartosz P Krosno 50 65 80 195 86 80 166 361

25 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 70 60 205 79 75 154 359

26 Miąskowski Łukasz P Nowy Sącz 70 80 75 225 39 91 130 355

27 Czochara Damian P Krosno 55 65 80 200 61 92 153 353

28 Batkiewicz Dominik Kamil P Nowy Sącz 45 75 75 195 60 97 157 352

29 Krzak Marek Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 65 75 70 210 71 70 141 351

30 Kutyba Michał P Tarnów 55 65 65 185 73 90 163 348

31 Skałoń Hubert P Tarnów 60 50 90 200 53 90 143 343

32 Szczecina Wiesław P Tarnów 65 70 70 205 59 68 127 332

33 Górecki Janusz Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 45 85 65 195 61 69 130 325

34 Krzak Krzysztof P Nowy Sącz 80 60 60 200 64 55 119 319

35 Koterba Krzysztof P Nowy Sącz 55 60 60 175 54 81 135 310

36 Farbaniec Paweł P Kraków 35 70 75 180 54 74 128 308

37 Myśliwiec Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 50 85 75 210 25 70 95 305

38 Sieczka Michał P Kraków 40 55 60 155 59 90 149 304

39 Stańczuk Marek Jakub P Nowy Sącz 55 65 65 185 43 60 103 288

40 Jarosz Maciej P Kraków 40 60 60 160 41 72 113 273

41 Fitak Patryk P Nowy Sącz 35 45 45 125 43 88 131 256

42 Sanetra Dariusz P Kraków 45 15 70 130 35 86 121 251



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Krzak Ireneusz P Nowy Sącz 15 50 35 100 62 83 145 245

44 Szydłowski Paweł Kazimierz P Nowy Sącz 30 50 40 120 42 67 109 229

45 Ćwikło Izabela Magdalena P Kraków 20 30 30 80 52 62 114 194

46 Lasoń Bronisław P Kraków 20 65 20 105 39 44 83 188



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 75 90 90 255 82 95 177 432

2 Hołodniak Ireneusz M Krosno 90 75 80 245 86 98 184 429

3 Szaro Janusz M Rzeszów 85 95 70 250 72 96 168 418

4 Szaro Wiesław M Rzeszów 65 85 90 240 81 93 174 414

5 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 75 80 90 245 85 81 166 411

6 Powroźnik Bogdan M Przemyśl 80 80 75 235 80 92 172 407

7 Zbrożek Piotr Władysław M Przemyśl 50 100 90 240 65 95 160 400

8 Guzik Andrzej Jan M Nowy Sącz 80 75 90 245 68 83 151 396

9 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 70 95 230 85 78 163 393

10 Jasik Jacek P Lublin 75 70 90 235 68 85 153 388

11 Gębala Marek M Tarnów 85 65 85 235 43 97 140 375

12 Krok Janusz Jacek P Nowy Sącz 65 70 85 220 72 76 148 368

13 Krupa Kazimierz M Tarnobrzeg 80 70 60 210 44 97 141 351

14 Górecki Janusz Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 45 85 65 195 61 69 130 325

15 Jaskierski Robert Kazimierz M Nowy Sącz 40 65 50 155 78 92 170 325

16 Kuszlik Andrzej, Jakub M Nowy Sącz 60 70 60 190 57 73 130 320

17 Myśliwiec Andrzej P Nowy Sącz 50 85 75 210 25 70 95 305


